
 2024-2025 LAUSD Board of Education Meeting Schedule

Meeting Type Meeting Date 
Day of the 

Week
Meeting Start Time

Closed 8/6/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 8/13/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 9/10/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Closed 9/11/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 9/17/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 10/15/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 10/22/2024 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 10/23/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 11/12/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 11/19/2024 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 11/20/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 12/3/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Annual Meeting 12/10/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 12/10/2024 Tuesday 10:45 AM

Closed 12/11/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Regular 1/14/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 1/15/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 1/28/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 2/11/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 2/12/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 2/18/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 3/11/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 3/12/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 3/18/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 4/8/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 4/9/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 4/22/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM
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_________ _________ _________02/11/25 Tuesday 9:00 a.m.

_________1:00 p.m.
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Regular 5/13/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 5/14/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Committee of the Whole 5/20/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM

Regular 6/3/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 6/4/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Regular Budget and LCAP Hearing 6/17/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 6/18/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Regular Budget and LCAP Adoption 6/24/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM

Closed 6/25/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM
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